
 

R470X 
 
 
SUPER STRETCH SLIM CHINO 

Not too loose, not too tight, just right. These 5 pocket cotton trousers 

have an elastane mix blended for free & easy movement in a super 

stretch fit 

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6203423500                          30721 

Fabric:  300g/m² 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane twill with peach finish 

Features:      

 

 Cargo multi-use front pocket with tear release close 

 Expandable waistband with belt loops 

 YKK zip with button fastening 

 Critical stress point bar tacking 

 Twin needle stitched seams 

 Western style side pockets 

 Rear pocket 

 Slim leg 
 
 
 
                           
                         To conserve water, we supply our chinos  
                         pristine & unwashed.  Once you wash  
                         them, the fabric will feel softer & have a  
                         natural faded appearance. To preserve 
                         this fabric colour & feel, wash them inside  
                         out & hang dry 

 

 

USP:  
 

 Windproof 

 Comfort fit 

 Durable & hardwearing finish 

 Fantastic price point 

 2 leg lengths with 2cm hem on Reg Leg 

SIZES  
(R31” leg / * L34” leg unfinished) 
UK inches                                                          
EU  
FR 

XS 
 

28-30 
44-46 
36-38 

S 
 
31-32 
47-48 
39-40 

M 
 

33-35 
49-51 
41-45 

L 
 

36-38 
52-54 
46-48 

XL 
 

39-41 
55-57 
49-51 

2XL 
 

42-44 
58-60 
52-56 

3XL*   
              

45-47 
61-63 
57-59         

4XL*                                                     
 

48-50 
64-66 
60-64                                

Colours: NAVY(533)   BLACK (BLK) 

Decoration Type: Embroidery 

Wash Instructions:    

Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 16 
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