

R470X

SUPER STRETCH SLIM CHINO

Not too loose, not too tight, just right. These 5 pocket cotton trousers have an elastane mix blended for free 8 easy movement in a super stretch fit

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code: 6203423500

Fabric: 300g/m² 98% Cotton, 2% Elastane twill with peach finish

Features:

- Cargo multi-use front pocket with tear release close
- Expandable waistband with belt loops
- YKK zip with button fastening
- Critical stress point bar tacking
- Twin needle stitched seams
- Western style side pockets
- Rear pocket
- Slim leg





To conserve water, we supply our chinos pristine & unwashed. Once you wash them, the fabric will feel softer & have a natural faded appearance. To preserve this fabric colour & feel, wash them inside out & hang dry

USP:



- Windproof
- Comfort fit
- Durable & hardwearing finish
- Fantastic price point
- 2 leg lengths with 2cm hem on Reg Leg

SIZES	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL*	4XL*
(R31" leg / * L34" leg unfinished)								
UK inches	28-30	31-32	33-35	36-38	39-41	42-44	45-47	48-50
EU	44-46	47-48	49-51	52-54	55-57	58-60	61-63	64-66
FR	36-38	39-40	41-45	46-48	49-51	52-56	57-59	60-64

Colours: NAVY(533) BLACK (BLK)

Decoration Type: Embroidery	Wash Instructions:	
Carton Qty: 20	Pack Qty: 5	SKU : 16





R470X SUPER STRETCH SLIM CHINO

